L14 0000 26304

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
V. Out. Coop
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600353009326

19/01/20--01024--004 **SS.90

S TALLENT

Sharety Sharety

929 OCT - 1 BM R- OS

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
CUD IFC	PAMIPEOL INVESTMENTS, LLC	С	:
SUBJEC		Limited Liability Con	npany
Dear Sir o	or Madam:		
The enclo	sed Statement of Authority and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing	<i>;</i> -
Please reti	urn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following	g:
JULIE G	COHEN		
	Name of Person		_
STROCK	& COHEN ZIPPER LAW GROUP PA	A	
_	Firm/Company		-
2900 Glac	des Cir Ste 750		
	Address	····	-
Weston, F	FL 33327		
	City/State and Zip Code		-
JCOHEN	@STROCKLAW.COM		
1	E-mail address: (to be used for future a	nnual report notification	on)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
JULIE G	COHEN	954 at (634-1771
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
	Mailing Address:		Street Address:
	Registration Section		Registration Section
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

CR2E138 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

uthority TRST:	The name of the limited liability company is: PAMIPEOL INVESTMENTS, LLC	
ECON	D: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability company is:	
HIRD:	The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 3145 NE 184 STREET, #5303	
	AVENIURA, FL 33160	
	The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 3145 NE 184 STREET, #5303	
	AVENTURA, FL 33160	
osition	H: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise or in the following:	e status or to a specif
	May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: PAOLA CASANOVA	17n2
	b. No authority granted to:	2020 OCT - 1
	May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company a. Granted to: PAOLA CASANOVA	AH 8: 06
	b. No authority granted to:	
<u> </u>	401 Pedro Cosanora 09125/20 Pedro Casanova, Member	
Tre	Typed or printed name of some of suthorized representative Filing Fee: \$25.00 Typed or printed name of some of suthorized representative Filing Fee: \$25.00	
Signatur	re of authorized representative Typed or printed name of s. Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)	ignature